2/28/2025 Week 25 of 32 LEFTOVER SCRAPS 2024-2025 Page 1

Friday 7:00 pm Cardinal Lanes North Lanes 1 -20
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 2 JUST KICKIN IT 46 17 65488 11 5 SPARE ME 31 32 64852
2 20 TEAM CRASH OUT 45 18 62008 12 16 JUST FORFUN 31 32 63908
3 9 HITS AMD MRS 43 20 64577 13 13 Team 13 31 32 63743
4 6 | CHEAT! 39 24 61172 14 19 FIVE ANIGHT 26 37 65458
5 17 BIG BALLS 37 26 63836 15 11 ROLLIN" WITH THE 26 37 64563
6 7 TRAVELERS 37 26 62013 16 8 BOWLING FOR SOUP 25 38 59109
7 1 GUTTER GANGSTERS 36 27 64889 17 3 LANE RANGERS 24 39 64807
8 14 STRIKEOUT KINGZ 35 28 65368 18 18 MANIFEST KEGLERS 24 39 63700
9 12 Team 12 34 29 64546 19 10 Team 10 21 42 64301
10 15 CRUIZERS 32 31 64409 20 4 Bl POLAR ROLLERS 7 56 53418
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  LastWk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 MANIFEST KEGLERS 771 822 842 2435 0 <---> TEAM CRASH OUT 848 903 857 2608 7
34 Team 13 801 914 849 2564 2 <---> BOWLING FOR SOUP 868 888 861 2617 5
5-6 | CHEAT ! 873 877 949 2699 5 <--> Team 10 915 856 857 2628 2
7-8 SPARE ME 862 857 912 2631 4 <--->  STRIKEOUT KINGZ 859 997 866 2722 3
9-10 Team 12 812 771 820 2403 0 <> HITS AMD MRS 916 852 878 2646 7
11-12  TRAVELERS 873 831 882 2586 5 <--->  CRUIZERS 842 846 820 2508 2
13-14  BIG BALLS 892 948 854 2694 7 <--->  LANE RANGERS 826 913 851 2590 0
15-16 Bl POLAR ROLLERS 0 0 0 0 0 <> GUTTER GANGSTERS 821 854 840 2515 7
17-18  JUST FOR FUN 876 812 969 2657 5 <--->  JUSTKICKIN IT 844 864 882 2590 2
19-20 FIVE ANIGHT 892 903 947 2742 4 <--> ROLLIN" WITH THE 928 810 947 2685 3
Lane Assignments

12 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 1112 13-14 1516 17-18 19-20

Wk26 03/07 14-7 19-17 9-3 184 151 12-20 6-13 52 11-10 8-16

Wk27 03/14 12-4 6-16 13-15 2-7 20-3 14-1 9-19 11-18 8 5 17-10
Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
847 STRIKEOUT KINGZ 2394 FIVE A NIGHT 997 STRIKEOUT KINGZ 2742 FIVE A NIGHT
831 FIVE A NIGHT 2344 JUST KICKIN IT 969 JUST FOR FUN 2722 STRIKEOUT KINGZ
800 JUST KICKIN IT 2272 STRIKEOUT KINGZ 949 | CHEAT! 2699 | CHEAT!
765 Team 10 2178 Team 10 948 BIG BALLS 2694 BIG BALLS
763 | CHEAT! 2141 | CHEAT! 947 ROLLIN" WITH THE 2685 ROLLIN" WITH THE
947 FIVE A NIGHT
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 266 DOCK PEARSALL 726 RANDALL POTTER 295 DOCK PEARSALL 753 RANDALL POTTER
266 RANDALL POTTER 716 TRENT RACKLEY 284 DAVID NOVOTNY 740 TRENT RACKLEY
258 TRENT RACKLEY 652 PAUL MELFI 275 RANDALL POTTER 737 CHRIS JACINTHO
246 JOEY BILISOLY 641 JAMES BUNTING 273 JOEY BILISOLY 731 SEAN HENRY
244 ZACH ANDERSON 621 SANDY BUESO 272 JASON BARBOUR 720 JASON HENRY
Women 213 HOLLY LAMM 574 HOLLY LAMM 259 MILDRED EVANS 733 MILDRED EVANS
203 MILDRED EVANS 565 MILDRED EVANS 249 HOLLY LAMM 692 HEATHER CARLYLE
200 EMMA NELSON 538 EMMA NELSON 248 FRANKIE GIBSON 685 FRANKIE GIBSON
180 ROZ CRANDALL 504 TINA MURRAY 243 HEATHER CARLYLE 682 HOLLY LAMM
174 FRANCES WILSON 504 ROZ CRANDALL 238 ASIA DETHROW 665 EDYE BARBOUR
Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
901 BOWLING FOR SOUP 2438 BOWLING FOR SOUP 1048 BIG BALLS 2879 FIVE A NIGHT
874 JUST KICKIN IT 2434 JUST KICKIN IT 1028 BI POLAR ROLLERS 2872 BIG BALLS
860 FIVE A NIGHT 2411 FIVE A NIGHT 1013 CRUIZERS 2864 STRIKEOUT KINGZ
850 Team 10 2386 TEAM CRASH OUT 1013 FIVE A NIGHT 2833 Team 12
847 STRIKEOUT KINGZ 2380 STRIKEOUT KINGZ 1008 BOWLING FOR SOUP 2804 JUST KICKIN IT

1008 STRIKEOUT KINGZ
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Season High Scores - Continued

Scratch Game
299 MIKE MIRANDA
278 CHARLES JONES
277 JAMES BUNTING
277 NORM MERRITT
269 ZACH ANDERSON

255 HOLLY LAMM
236 ROBIN MORRIS
234 EMMA NELSON
234 ALLYSON ROWE
230 HAILEY CARLYLE

Men

Women

Scratch Series

Handicap Game

809 MIKE MIRANDA
725 CHARLES JONES
724 SANDY BUESO
718 DAN ALLEN

711 FRANK LAMM

653 ROBIN MORRIS
616 HOLLY LAMM
605 JANET CORONA
600 EMMA NELSON
593 HAILEY CARLYLE

322 WILLIS ANDREWS
322 NORM MERRITT
306 JOE BAVARO
305 JAMES BUNTING
305 TONY BLACK

294 MARKIE JACINTHO
291 HOLLY LAMM

288 HAILEY CARLYLE
285 JANET CORONA
284 ALLYSON ROWE

Split 1 High Scores

Handicap Series

824
817
797
785
785

782
779
772
752
746

MIKE MIRANDA
SANDY BUESO
WILLIS ANDREWS
CHARLES JONES
RYAN WIGGINS

HAILEY CARLYLE
JANET CORONA
MARKIE JACINTHO
ROBIN MORRIS
COURTNEY POTTER

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

901 BOWLING FOR SOUP 2438 BOWLING FOR SOUP 1028 BI POLAR ROLLERS 2879 FIVE A NIGHT
857 FIVE A NIGHT 2411 FIVE A NIGHT 1013 FIVE A NIGHT 2864 STRIKEOUT KINGZ
850 Team 10 2402 JUST KICKIN IT 1008 BOWLING FOR SOUP 2789 JUST KICKIN IT
844 JUST KICKIN IT 2386 TEAM CRASH OUT 1008 STRIKEOUT KINGZ 2785 TEAM CRASH OUT
844 STRIKEOUT KINGZ 2360 STRIKEOUT KINGZ 979 Team 10 2774 BI POLAR ROLLER
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 278 CHARLES JONES 725 CHARLES JONES 305 JAMES BUNTING 817 SANDY BUESO
277 JAMES BUNTING 724 SANDY BUESO 299 ZACH ANDERSON 785 CHARLES JONES
269 ZACH ANDERSON 718 DAN ALLEN 298 CHARLES JONES 785 RYAN WIGGINS
268 STEVE HOGUE 711 FRANK LAMM 297 SANDY BUESO 777 RICHARD SKALSKI
266 SANDY BUESO 707 MIKE MIRANDA 293 DOCK PEARSALL 771 JOSH MELFI
Women 236 ROBIN MORRIS 653 ROBIN MORRIS 288 HAILEY CARLYLE 782 HAILEY CARLYLE
231 HOLLY LAMM 616 HOLLY LAMM 280 ULI MURRAY 752 ROBIN MORRIS
230 HAILEY CARLYLE 599 EMMA NELSON 279 EDYE BARBOUR 746 COURTNEY POTTER
228 TINA MURRAY 593 HAILEY CARLYLE 273 CAROLINE LITTLE 745 SONYA ALLEN
226 EMMA NELSON 565 TINA MURRAY 272 COURTNEY POTTER 744 ALLYSON ROWE
Team Rosters
Bowling Bowling
Hand _ Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Hand _ Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms
1- GUTTER GANGSTERS Lane 10 HDCP=242 Avg=609 2 - JUST KICKIN IT Lane 16 HDCP=112 Avg=753
HAILEY CARLYLE 158 55 11444 72 DARREL LANIER 204 14 11048 54
HEATHER CARLYLE 129 81 8966 69 KELLY KENNEY 149 63 7005 47
ABBY SIRACUSA 122 88 8832 72 JAMES BUNTING 196 21 14181 72
BENNY CARLYLE 200 18 14857 74 CHARLES JONES 204 14 15301 75
KEN PEARSON 200 18 3613 18
ROZ CRANDALL bk182 34 1014 6
3 - LANE RANGERS Lane 6 HDCP=158 Avg=703 4 - Bl POLAR ROLLERS Lane 8 HDCP=278 Avg=570
WENDY WILLIAMS 155 58 11175 72 JAIDA BUKATA 121 89 6929 57
KEITH DOUGLAS 160 54 10609 66 TAMMY HUTZELL 130 81 5102 39
JOEY BILISOLY 191 26 14348 75 KYLE HUTZELL 145 67 8753 60
STEVE HOGUE 197 20 14807 75 RALPH HUTZELL 174 41 8913 51
5 - SPARE ME Lane 15 HDCP=243 Avg=608 6 - | CHEAT! Lane 13 HDCP=184 Avg=674
ASIA DETHROW 127 83 6885 54 DEVIN DAILY 162 52 11204 69
GETTA GARNETT 145 67 8740 60 SEAN HENRY 169 45 10692 63
FRANCES WILSON 164 50 12312 75 JASON HENRY 162 52 9267 57
BRANDON DETHROW 172 43 8285 48 LEGACY LEWIS 181 35 3817 21
SAM CHANCE 194 23 4663 24 THERESA HENRY 100 108 2421 24
NIKKI SHAW 120 90 0 0
7 - TRAVELERS Lane 2 HDCP=223 Avg=630 8 - BOWLING FOR SOUP Lane 19 HDCP=162 Avg=698
WILLIS ANDREWS 163 51 9306 57 EMMA NELSON 179 36 10224 57
FRANKIE GIBSON 125 85 6386 51 BEN LECOMB 141 71 3400 24
JOE BAVARO 155 58 11650 75 BRYAN WENDZEL bk187 29 576 3
FREDDIE GREEN 187 29 12911 69 ZACH ANDERSON 191 26 9753 51
ROBIN CHAVARA 137 74 4116 30
9 - HITS AMD MRS Lane 5 HDCP=219 Avg=635 10-Team 10 Lane 18 HDCP=183 Avg=674
GEORGIA BLACK 121 89 9093 75 JOSHUA THOMPSON 169 45 12688 75
JANET CORONA 156 57 9720 62 ULl MURRAY 151 62 9523 63
TONY BLACK 180 36 13552 75 TINA MURRAY 167 47 11201 67
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Bowling Bowling
Hand  Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Hand  Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms
11 - ROLLIN" WITH THE Lane 17 HDCP=235 Avg=616 12-Team 12 Lane 11 HDCP=259 Avg=591
EDYE BARBOUR 147 65 10592 72 MIKE MAHONEY 171 44 8234 48
JASON BARBOUR 142 70 10282 72 SHELEDY POORE 124 86 6734 54
DAVID NOVOTNY 158 55 10952 69 CAROLINE LITTLE 104 104 5622 54
BRIAN BONGARD 169 45 11187 66 MIKE BLOCH 192 25 13877 72
CARMEN BROWN bk127 83 383 3 MIKE MIRANDA 216 3 9754 45
13 -Team 13 Lane 14 HDCP=179 Avg=680 14 - STRIKEOUT KINGZ Lane 1 HDCP=149 Avg=712
SABRINA CHANCE 161 53 3396 21 ALLYSON ROWE 166 48 9846 59
ED HAYES 143 69 10764 75 CORY ARMSTRONG 173 42 12810 74
HOLLY LAMM 180 36 11945 66 RYAN WIGGINS 185 31 13946 75
FRANK LAMM 196 21 14137 72 DOCK PEARSALL 188 28 12261 65
MAUREEN HAYES 119 90 7897 66
15 - CRUIZERS Lane 9 HDCP=200 Avg=656 16 - JUST FOR FUN Lane 20 HDCP=239 Avg=612
MICHAEL WIGGINS 170 45 4101 24 ELAINE PHILLIPS 125 85 9445 75
FRAN MERRITT 141 71 10172 72 JOHN ROBINSON 161 53 11162 69
NORM MERRITT 169 45 12210 72 MILDRED EVANS 158 55 10487 66
DAN ELLIS 176 39 12199 69 ROGER SMITH 168 46 7594 45
TONY MERRITT 162 52 7790 48
17 - BIG BALLS Lane 4 HDCP=272 Avg=575 18 - MANIFEST KEGLERS Lane 7 HDCP=303 Avg=542
DONALD SMITH 112 97 5843 52 ELLEN SCHERER 113 96 2042 18
MARKIE JACINTHO 125 85 9013 72 MAGGIE ROE 145 67 10897 75
BEN CROSBY 169 45 9652 57 DANNY ROE 133 78 9986 75
CHRIS JACINTHO 169 45 12713 75 JOHN DANIELS 151 62 10455 69
GREG DANIELS bk196 21 1143 6
AMY FORMANEK 137 74 5354 39
19 - FIVE A NIGHT Lane 3 HDCP=142 Avg=720 20 - TEAM CRASH OUT Lane 12 HDCP=127 Avg=737
RICHARD SKALSKI 191 26 9778 51 DAN ALLEN 193 24 12762 66
COURTNEY POTTER 156 57 10312 66 SONYA ALLEN 147 65 9298 63
ROBIN MORRIS 185 31 10020 54 NASHAUN MOORE 206 12 3721 18
SANDY BUESO 188 28 13014 69 SHAROME WILLIAMS 191 26 12661 66
MIKE NEMARGUT 208 10 1876 9 JORDAN RACCA 175 40 5783 33
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label
EYH Men Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
MACANT 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN BLASSINGAME bk197 20 615 3 217 615 0 0
AVERY BUESO 167 47 4011 24 234 552 280 698 0 0
MARK BUMGARNER 140 72 422 3 151 422 0 0
CHRIS DUMAS 214 5 1931 9 253 708 0 0
BRIAN EGAN 144 68 432 3 151 432 0 0
GREG FALK bk175 40 1131 6 223 653 0 0
CONNOR HANSEN 194 23 2910 15 255 704 193 560 0 0
KYLE KISTHARDT 182 34 5489 30 258 658 278 645 0 0
JOSH MELFI 184 32 4991 27 245 663 281 771 0 0
PAUL MELFI 195 22 2340 12 237 652 237 217 198 652 739
MITCH MITCHELL bk188 28 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRIAN MORRIS 119 90 641 6 161 359 0 0
SCOTT MURRAY 197 20 1776 9 247 686 0 0
RANDALL POTTER 213 6 5987 28 268 726 275 753 225 235 266 726 753
ANDREW PRICE bk160 54 496 3 192 496 0 0
TRENT RACKLEY 213 6 7051 33 276 716 266 740 243 258 215 716 740
MIKE RYAN bk193 24 659 3 237 659 0 0
JOSH WARNER bk209 9 628 3 239 628 0 0
JEREMY WILLIAMS 145 67 436 3 162 436 0 0
‘% Women Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
JACKIE HOOPES 151 62 455 3 170 455 0 0
KAYLA KNOX bk158 55 475 3 186 475 0 0
MARIE RAYNOR bk135 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUE SMITH 130 81 1172 9 158 426 0 0
MICHELLE TURNER bk190 27 537 3 185 537 0 0
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Page 4
High High  HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
AMANDA VALOIS bk120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
YVONNE WARD bk163 51 527 3 210 527 0 0
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